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Women / 4 / 9 yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lili Maunsell423
CT-GymRev

9.250 9.550 9.4509.425 37.675
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Isabella Doe442
MA-WhipCity

9.025 9.125 9.1509.525 36.825
5 6T 1T 8 2T

2T

Ella Anderson418
CT-GymRev

9.100 9.275 9.1759.275 36.825
3 5 7 6T 2T

2T

Gianna Brown401
CT-Campbell's

9.000 9.075 9.4259.225 36.725
6T 8 8 3 4T

4T

Abigail Cerny426
CT-NextDimension

9.150 9.375 9.0009.200 36.725
2 2T 9 13 4T

4T

Lauren Smith416
CT-DarienY

9.050 9.000 9.5259.050 36.625
4 12T 12 1 6 

6 

Isabella Frick445
MA-WhipCity

9.000 8.750 9.2259.525 36.500
6T 14 1T 4 7T

7T

Haley Merrill424
CT-GymRev

8.900 9.050 9.1759.375 36.500
10 9T 5 6T 7T

7T

Sydney Draeger455
NH-GymKen

8.825 9.125 9.2009.150 36.300
12T 6T 10T 5 9 

9 

McKenna Fisher404
CT-Campbell's

8.525 9.350 8.9009.450 36.225
17 4 3 15T 10 

10 

Emily Bevilacqua419
CT-GymRev

8.800 9.375 8.5259.150 35.850
14 2T 10T 18 11 

11 

Nicole Kargin428
CT-NextDimension

8.850 9.050 9.1258.750 35.775
11 9T 16 9 12 

12 

Grace Rizzo434
CT-NextDimension

9.000 9.000 8.9508.800 35.750
6T 12T 15 14 13 

13 

Lila Garuti405
CT-Campbell's

8.825 9.025 9.0758.450 35.375
12T 11 18 10 14 

14 

MicKayla Marcus407
CT-Campbell's

8.400 8.525 9.0259.300 35.250
19T 16 6 11T 15 

15 

Riley Dupont403
CT-Campbell's

8.400 8.725 8.9009.000 35.025
19T 15 13T 15T 16 

16 

Samantha Guarno463
NY-DutchessCounty

8.650 8.400 8.3009.000 34.350
16 17 13T 19T 17 

17 

Karmiah Rouse468
NY-DutchessCounty

9.000 8.250 8.1008.650 34.000
6T 18 17 21 18 

18 

Isabella Yantosca458
NH-GymKen

8.700 7.800 8.7008.400 33.600
15 20 19 17 19 

19 

Julia Pedersen467
NY-DutchessCounty

8.500 8.000 8.3008.300 33.100
18 19 20 19T 20 

20 

Anna Primmer414
CT-DarienY

8.100 7.600 9.0257.800 32.525
21 21 21 11T 21 

21 
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